OFFICE NAME

REIPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

OGOVERNOR

LIBUTBRANT GOVERNOR

INSURANCE COMNMISSIONER

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 33

3RO LEVY COURT DISTRICT

STATE OF DELAWARE ELECTION SYSTEM
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS
PRIMARY 09/13/16
ACCUMULATIVE TOTALS FOR CANDIDATES
KENT COUNTY

63 DISTRICTS REPORTED OUT OF 63

NOC ABS REPORTED: Y XC ABS REPORTED: Y SC ABS REPORTED:

CANDIDATE NAME PARTY
BARNEY SEKAN DENOCRATIC
NILLYIR SR XICHEAL C DEMOCRATIC
ROCHISTER LISA BLUNT DENOCRATIC
TOWNSEND BRYAN DERMNOCRATIC
WALKER SCOTT DEMOCRATIC
WEBIR ELIAS J DEMOCRATIC
BONINI COLIN REPUBLICAN
LAFFERTY LACEY REPUBLICAN
DORSEY WALKER SHERRY DEHOCRATIC
ZABY BRADLRY S DEMOCRATIC
FULLIR SR GREOORY DEMOCRATIC
HALL~LONG BETHANY DEMOCRATIC
NOOGUINESS XATHLEEN DEMOCRATIC
POPPITI IIXI CIRO DENOCRATIC
RAVARRO TRINIDAD DENMOCRATIC
STEZWARY XAREN WELDIXN DEMOCRATIC
CRAGG JEF¥REY E REPUBLICAN
PARISH GRORGE REPUBLICAN
HUDSON MORGAN REPUBLICAN
POSTLES JR CHARLES S REPUBLICAN
SCOTT ROBERT REPUBLICAN
ANOBL ALLAN DENOCRATIC
NUNFORD D KEITH DEMOCRATIC

1,576
797
3,286
1,513
. 277

7,506

4,787
1,386
6,173

1,011
1,521
1,298
1,958
1,263
~amn
7,423

13,268
3,852
13,239
12,642
13,001

292
683
. 8536
1,511

a18
. 490
:1,308

CAMDIDATE OFFPICE
ABS TOTAL TOTAL
99 1,678
44 841
143 3,429
128 1,641
30 307
12 69
456 7,962 7,962
270 5,057
103 1,489
373 6,346 6,546
68 1,079
105 1,626
65 1,360
87 2,045
101 1,366
27 400
433 7,876 7,876
155 3,423
293 4,145
208 3,444
151 2,793
804 13,808 13,808
14 306
k3 714
23 559
68 1,579 1,579
78 896
39 829
117 1,428 1,425

On the 15! day of September 2016, we hereby certify that this tally of the votes cast in the election held on
September 13, 2016 in Kent County is complete and accurate in every respect.
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